
Mon., June 3 

1-2 PM
Thurs., June 6 

1-2 PM

June Skills Practice

Mon., June 10 

11-12 PM
Thurs., June 13 

No Skills

Mon., June 17 

12-1 PM
Thurs., June 20 

12-1 PM

Mon., June 24 

11-12 PM
Thurs., June 27 

11-12 PM

Mon., July 1 

11-12 PM
Tues., July 2 

11-12 PM

Mon., July 15 

11-12 PM
Thurs., July 18 

11-12 PM

Wed., July 24 

11-12 PM
Fri., July 26 

11-12 PM

Mon., July 29 

1-2 PM
Wed., July 31 

1-2 PM

July Skills Practice

Lady Titan Summer Dates

JV/Varsity Team Camp 

June 7 - 9 
@ Oklahoma State

JV/Varsity Team Camp 

August 6 - 8 
@ Texas Women’s

Team Camps

Strength & Conditioning 
MS/HS Girls 

9-10:30 AM 

Open Gym 
Monday - Thursday 
11 AM - 1 PM 

*June 3 - 6: 1-3 PM 
*June 17 - 20: 12-2 PM 
*June 24-27: 11 - 1 PM 

*Nothing July 3 - 12  
*July 29 - 31: 1-3 PM


